KOYO K12X16X13H needle roller
bearings
Online  KOYO  K12X16X13H  needle  roller  bearings  Expert.More
6x16x9  Size  (mm)  Choices.  KOYO  K12X16X13H  needle  roller
bearings 16 Outer Diameter (mm) in Stock & Ready to Ship Now!
Size (mm) 6x16x9
Bore Diameter (mm) 6
Outer Diameter (mm) 16
Width (mm) 9
d 6 mm
D 16 mm
B 9 mm
C 5 mm
dk 13 mm
r1 min. 0,3 mm
r2 min. 0,3 mm
da max 9,3 mm
Da min 12,5 mm
Angle 21 °
Weight 0,009 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 5,85 kN